TN SR
\Rarep MARS
ARy

e

City of Madison Viadison, Wi 53703

www.cityofmadison.com

Legislation Text

File #: 18983, Version: 1

Fiscal Note
Breakdown of Costs by Account Number:

Acc't.
Acc't.
Acc't.
Acc’t.
Acc't.
Acc't.
Acc't.
Acc't.

Title

No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.

CS53-58250-810354-00-53W0223
CS53-58240-810375-00-53W0223
CS53-58255-810375-00-53W0223
ESTM-58270-810381-00-53W0223
ESTM-58290-810394-00-53W0223
ESTM-58270-810551-00-53W0223
ES01-58275-810332-00-53W0223
EWO01-58273-810455-00-53W0223

$39,197.31
$303,971.52
$165,790.57
$140,773.41
$254,468.20
$88,489.12
$189,643.54
$202,599.50

Improvements accepted for Starkweather Creek Improvements & Clyde Gallagher Ave. Reconstruction - 2007,
Contract No. 6028.

Body

BE IT RESOLVED, that the improvements on Starkweather Creek Improvements & Clyde Gallagher Ave.
Reconstruction - 2007 have been completed on 6/24/09 be and are hereby accepted.

Original Contract Sum $ 1,278,058.30
(Based on Actual Units) $ 1,323,118.38

Net Change by Change Orders$

Liquidated Damages $ 0.00
Final Contract Amount $ 1,384,933.17

61,814.79 or 4.84%

City of Madison

Page 1 of 1 Printed on 4/22/2022

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

