
 
F:\ENCOMMON\Misc\MARSHA\2007 Council Meeting\Oct 16\Contract No 6028.doc 

1

 
 
 
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID
 
 
CONTRACT NO. 6028 
STARKWEATHER CREEK IMPROVEMENTS AND CLYDE GALLAGHER AVENUE RECONSTRUCTION - 2007 
  

Homburg Contractors, Inc. $1,278,058.30 
 
Acct. No. CS53-58250-810354-00-53W0223 $35,629.85 
Contingency 8%+ 2,850.00 
Plan & Prep. 15%+ 5,340.15
Sub-Total $43,820.00 
 
Acct. No. CS53-58240-810375-00-53W0223 $288,277.90 
Contingency 8%+ 23,062.00 
Plan & Prep. 15%+ 43,240.10
Sub-Total $354,580.00 
 
Acct. No. CS53-58255-810375-00-53W0223 $150,290.00 
Contingency 8%+ 12,023.00 
Plan & Prep. 15%+ 22,547.00
Sub-Total $184,860.00 
 
Acct. No. ESTM-58270-810381-00-53W0223 $137,101.15 
Contingency 8%+ 10,968.85
Sub-Total $148,070.00 
 
Acct. No. ESTM-58290-810394-00-53W0223 $247,289.00 
Contingency 8%+ 19,781.00
Sub-Total $267,070.00 
 
Acct. No. ESTM-58270-810551-00-53W0223 $82,423.40 
Contingency 8%+ 6,596.60
Sub-Total $89,020.00 
 
Acct. No. ES01-58275-810332-00-53W0223 $192,135.00 
Contingency 8%+ 15,375.00
Sub-Total $207,510.00 
 
Acct. No. EW01-58273-810455-00-53W0223 $144,912.00 
Contingency 8%+ 11,598.00
Sub-Total $156,510.00 
 
GRAND TOTAL $1,451,440.00 
 


